
2017/9/6 Terminal�3,�Beijing�Capital�International�Airport�to�Shaoyuan�-�Google�Maps

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Terminal+3,+Beijing+Capital+International+Airport,+Yijing+Rd,+Shunyi+Qu,+Beijing+Shi,+China/China,… 1/2

Yijing Rd, Shunyi Qu, Beijing Shi, China

9:33 PM Terminal 3, Beijing Capital International Airport

Walk
About 13 min , 1.0 km

Use caution - may involve errors or sections not suited for walking

Head south on ⼀经路

Turn left

Turn left

Turn right

Turn left

Turn right
 Destination will be on the left

Take entrance Exit

9:56 PM

10:46 PM

Airport Line Dongzhimen
50 min (2 stops)
Service run by Mapabc

10:51 PM

11:15 PM

Subway Line 10 Chedaogou
24 min (11 stops)
Service run by Mapabc

11:23 PM

Subway Line 4 Daxing Line Anheqiao North
4 min (2 stops)
Service run by Mapabc

11:27 PM

Walk
About 13 min , 1.1 km

Use caution - may involve errors or sections not suited for walking

Take exit Exit A (Northwest Exit)

Head south toward ⼤城坊

97 m

350 m

73 m

85 m

270 m

53 m

76 m

Terminal 3

Sanyuanqiao

Haidianhuangzhuang Station

East Gate of Peking University

72 m

77 m

9:33 PM - 11:40 PM (2 h 7 min)Terminal 3, Beijing Capital International
Airport to Shaoyuan

http://www.mapabc.com/
http://www.mapabc.com/
http://www.mapabc.com/


2017/9/6 Terminal�3,�Beijing�Capital�International�Airport�to�Shaoyuan�-�Google�Maps

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Terminal+3,+Beijing+Capital+International+Airport,+Yijing+Rd,+Shunyi+Qu,+Beijing+Shi,+China/China,… 2/2

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may �nd that construction
projects, tra�c, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the
map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs
or notices regarding your route.

China, Beijing, Haidian, 颐和园路5号

Tickets and information
Mapabc

Turn right onto ⼤城坊

Turn right toward 求知路

Turn left onto 求知路

Turn right to stay on 求知路

Turn left onto 勺园路

Turn right
 Destination will be on the right

11:40 PM Shaoyuan

230 m

44 m

110 m

400 m

52 m

56 m

http://www.mapabc.com/

