

Terminal 3, Beijing Capital International 9:33 PM - 11:40 PM (2 h 7 min) **Airport to Shaoyuan**

9:33 PM	0	Terminal 3, Beijing Capital International Airport Yijing Rd, Shunyi Qu, Beijing Shi, China	
	•	★ Walk	
	•	About 13 min , 1.0 km	
		Use caution - may involve errors or sections not suited for walking	
	•	↑ Head south on 一经路	
	•		97 m
		Turn left	350 m
	•	↑ Turn left	
	•	r → Turn right	73 m
	•	↑ Turn left	85 m
		Turn right	270 m
	•	Destination will be on the left	
	•		53 m
		Take entrance Exit	——— 76 m
9:56 PM	Ò	Terminal 3	
		Airport Line Dongzhimen	
	ı	50 min (2 stops) Service run by Mapabc	
10:46 PM 10:51 PM	0	Sanyuanqiao	
		Subway Line 10 Chedaogou	
		24 min (11 stops) Service run by Mapabc	
11:15 PM 11:23 PM	0	Haidianhuangzhuang Station	
		Subway Line 4 Daxing Line Anheqiao North	
		4 min (2 stops) Service run by Mapabc	
11:27 PM	O	East Gate of Peking University	
	•	★ Walk	
	•	About 13 min , 1.1 km	
	•	Use caution - may involve errors or sections not suited for walking	
	•	Take exit Exit A (Northwest Exit)	72 m
	•	↑ Head south toward 大城坊	/ 2 111
	•		77 m

/0	reminal 3, beijing Capital international Airport to Shaoyuan - Google Maps	
	▶ Turn right onto 大城坊	
	── Turn right toward 求知路	230 m
		44 m
	Turn left onto 求知路	110 m
	▶ Turn right to stay on 求知路	
		400 m
	Turn left onto 勺园路	52 m
	→ Turn right	
	Destination will be on the right	F.C
11.40 DM		56 m
11:40 PM	Shaoyuan	

Tickets and information

Mapabc

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your route.

China, Beijing, Haidian, 颐和园路5号